

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 57767228

---

Data publicarii	08.06.21	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 229,32 RON - 229,32 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CABLU CYY-F 5x1.5 CYY-F 5x1.5 ML 30 4,9 147 27,93 2 CONDUCTOR FY 1.5 ALBASTRU FY 1.5 ALBASTRU ML 100 0,66 66 12,54 3 BANDA IZOLER PVC 20M ALBA 9-1110 9-1110 Buc 4 1,56 6,24 1,1856 4 CDD ALS45 .METALIC EON ALS45 Buc 2 5,04 10,08 1,9152

---